2007 MICHIGA] i
STATE CHAMPIONEHIP
CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

BICYCLE SALES AND SERVICE
Waterford, Michigan 248/887-8600

PONTIAC LAKE MTB TIME TRIAL
Michigan USAC-Mtn State Championship Series #1 -- Michigan MTB Time Trial Series #1

Pontiac Lake Recreation Area - April 15, 2007 - Waterford, Michigan
ELITE MEN (2 LAPS)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2  TOTALTM
1 94 ANDERSON, MIKE 18 RBS/GARY FISHER 0:39:26.9 0:39:52.5 1:19:19.407
2 86 LAPRAIRIE, RANDY 21 KONA MIDWEST/CBS 0:39:35.8 0:40:00.9 1:19:36.620
3 88 HERRIMAN, ROBERT 47 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 0:39:55.7 0:39:53.5 1:19:49.195
4 11 LANSPEARY, DYLAN 32 A-BIKES 0:40:20.9 0:40:16.3 1:20:37.224
5 14 BUCCELLATO, JASON 37 KLM 0:40:20.0 0:40:54.0 1:21:14.033
6 99 CLIKEMAN, BILL 42 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 0:41:01.1 0:40:41.6 1:21:42.686
7 81 LUMMIS, JASON 36 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 0:40:41.0 0:41:11.4 1:21:52.365
8 95 GODDARD, CHRIS 43 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 0:40:54.4 0:41:16.9 1:22:11.272
9 87 KUHN, GREG 30 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 0:39:02.3 0:43:11.7 1:22:14.063
10 96 BARTLETT, MIKE 21 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 0:41:14.6 0:41:12.6 1:22:27.271
11 89 MEREDITH, SHAWN 30 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 0:41:30.0 0:41:32.4 1:23:02.426
12 76 BOWNE, JASON 32 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:41:57.2 0:42:06.6 1:24:03.808
13 93 BROCKENSHIRE, TAYLOR 31 A-BIKES 0:41:17.9 0:42:53.5 1:24:11.432
14 90 STEINBERG, BRENT 19 KONA MIDWEST/CBS 0:42:025 0:42:14.3 1:24:16.807
15 84 BRZUCHANSKI, JOE 35 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 0:42:18.3 0:42:01.7 1:24:19.973
16 83 TOMPKIN, ERIC 39 TREE FORT 0:41:47.1 0:42:40.0 1:24:27.079
17 92 STANGE, KYLE 17 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 0:42:14.4 0:42:240 1:24:38.431
18 13 STACK, RON 37 CYCLEFIT 0:43:03.1 0:43:.01.4 1:26:04.504
19 77 COWAN, JOHN 24 NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 0:43:25.9 0:44:07.0 1:27:32.922
20 79 HARRIS, BRIAN 34 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:45:54.5 0:47:30.2 1:33:24.704
21 78 GAFFNER, MATTHEW 34 TEAM ACTIVE 0:45:42.2 0:48:03.2 1:33:45.394
DNF 82 TANGUY, CHRISTIAN 32 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS/WSC 0:38:53.9 DNF
DNF 80 HENDERSHOT, JOREL 25 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE DNF
EXPERT / ELITE WOMEN (2 LAPS)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2  TOTALTM
1 127 VICARY, ERIN 29 DARK HORSE RACING 0:48:27.2 0:50:26.5 1:38:53.626
2 123 COLLINS, KAREY 38 MPI 0:49:42.0 0:51:29.8 1:41:11.860
3 144 STEPHENS, SUSAN 33 BRODIE BIKES 0:50:03.8 0:51:28.0 1:41:31.761
4 124 HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH 21 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE 0:55:16.7 1:00:13.8 1:55:30.539
5 136 ROCHELEAU, KIM 35 CABOTO VELO/BICYCLESHOP 0:58:07.0 1:00:24.5 1:58:31.536
6 126 RUIZ, LILLIAN 44 TREEFORT BIKES 1:03:11.9 1:08:01.3 2:11:13.169
7 125 HENDERSHOT, KETURA 18 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE 1:08:00.3 1:11:00.0 2:19:00.331
EXPERT MEN 18-UN (2 LAPS)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2  TOTALTM
1 133 STANGE, CORY 16 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 0:42:59.5 0:44:05.4 1:27:04.897
2 139 BOGEDIN, CHRISTOPHER CRUISE 18 ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP 0:45:43.1 0:46:59.0 1:32:42.054
3 147 KRONENBERG, RAFAEL 16 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:52:13.7 0:57:23.6 1:49:37.357
DNF 101 MULLEN, EZRA 15 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE DNF
EXPERT MEN 19-29 (2 LAPS)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2  TOTALTM
1 145 POULIOT, MARC 25 TOWN & COUNTRY 0:44:17.8 0:44:48.7 1:29:06.431
2 132 MUEHL, ERIC 22 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 0:44:45.8 0:47:02.2 1:31:47.970
3 130 FRANKS, DARYN 24 TEAM ACTIVE 0:45:11.3 0:47:51.2 1:33:02.530
4 138 PARMELEE, MARK 24 CYCLETHERAPY 0:49:325 0:49:14.8 1:38:47.295
5 98 FABER, JUSTIN 19 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:50:31.6 0:54:36.7 1:45:08.271
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07
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BIB
131
105
109
102
107
148
103
106
129
91
135
108
141
137
142
104

BIB
140
116
111
146
114
115
113
149
112
97

BIB
150
119
143
121
134

BIB
912
900
918
901
907
902

L-NAME, F-NAME
BROCKENSHIRE, DAVIS
SELLE, ROB
ROHRS, BRENT
EMMETT, BRAD
SOCIA, JEFF
MAYER, BILL
HILDITCH, JIM
SERRAT, ED
BARRY, NICK
MALZAHN, ERIC
FILIPIAK, CHRIS
TODD, JUSTIN
PAWIELSKI, CHRIS
HO, PAK

GREAVES, PETER
MCCLUSKEY, MATT

L-NAME, F-NAME
FAVATA, PETE
WITTBRODT, JEFF
GRASL, TOM
BLISS, MIKE

LEE, JOSEPH
RIEGE, KEITH
IRELAN, JIM
VEGA, ARMANDO
GREEN, MICHAEL
FABER, JEFF

L-NAME, F-NAME
FARNSWORTH, TERRY
BOTENS, WILL
STEWART, CALVIN
MORRIS, CRAIG
MAGNUSON, SCOT

L-NAME, F-NAME
BUDACKI, JOEL
TOMPKIN, ERIC
RUSSELL, PATRICK
BOWNE, JASON
SERRAT, ED
HARRIS, BRIAN

EXPERT MEN 30-39 (2 LAPS)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

30
37
37
37
34
37
39
38
34
38
31
30
30
35
34
34

TRAILSEDGE.COM
JUST FOR FUN

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
NORTHVILLE, Ml
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
MMBA

TREEFORT BIKES
SOUTH BEND, IN
EASTPOINT, Ml

CITY BIKE SHOP

KONA MIDWEST/CBS
WHEELS IN MOTION
CYCLE & FITNESS
A-BIKES.COM

CYCLE & FITNESS
TREEFORT BIKES

EXPERT MEN 40-49 (2 LAPS)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY

45
43
43
41
45
47
42
42
44
47

KLM BIKE & FITNESS

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
BRIGHTON, Mi

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

KLM BIKE & FITNESS

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS PONTIAC
OXFORD, Ml

RBS-CYCLING TEAM

WEST OLIVE, Ml

EXPERT MEN 50+ (2 LAPS)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY

54
54
50
50
50

TAILWIND

RBS CYCLING TEAM
TREEFORT

TEAM GREYHOUND
TREEFORT BIKES

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT / ELITE (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

29
39
38
32
38
34

RBS CYCLING TEAM
TREE FORT

AIDEN RACING

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
SOUTH BEND, IN

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
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LAP-1

LAP-2

TOTAL T™M

0:43:52.3
0:44:44.4
0:44:42.4
0:45:12.9
0:46:30.6
0:46:21.7
0:46:37.6
0:46:38.7
0:47:53.0
0:48:05.9
0:46:26.5
0:47:42.3
0:48:31.4
0:50:44.5
0:52:34.6
0:50:51.4

LAP-1

0:45:32.2
0:45:17.7
0:45:49.0
0:46:37.3
0:47:17.0
0:47:53.5
0:48:13.2
0:48:29.1
0:49:03.7
0:49:01.2
0:51:27.2
0:51:10.2
0:50:23.6
0:50:35.6
0:54:29.0
1:01:43.7

LAP-2

1:29:24.535
1:30:02.054
1:30:31.393
1:31:50.225
1:33:47.602
1:34:15.251
1:34:50.813
1:35:07.723
1:36:56.651
1:37:07.037
1:37:53.634
1:38:52.517
1:38:54.999
1:41:20.041
1:47:03.557
1:52:35.052

TOTAL T™M

0:43:50.1
0:44:59.0
0:45:51.8
0:45:43.0
0:45:30.8
0:46:58.6
0:46:57.0
0:48:52.6
0:48:57.3
0:50:29.3

LAP-1

0:44:50.3
0:46:14.5
0:46:31.0
0:47:24.5
0:47:43.9
0:47:18.8
0:49:46.5
0:52:32.9
0:53:08.7
0:53:01.2

LAP-2

1:28:40.325
1:31:13.531
1:32:22.856
1:33:07.512
1:33:14.682
1:34:17.378
1:36:43.430
1:41:25.532
1:42:05.929
1:43:30.571

TOTAL T™M

0:48:00.7
0:49:19.7
0:50:05.1
0:49:45.8
0:47:47.2

0:51:23.2
0:51:34.1
0:51:21.7
0:52:11.5
1:00:29.5

1:39:23.917
1:40:53.858
1:41:26.768
1:41:57.265
1:48:16.676

TOTALTM

0:41:26.235
0:41:55.271
0:43:38.342
0:45:04.925
0:47:40.278
0:51:24.188
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07
SINGLE SPEED - SPORT / BEGINNER (1 LAP)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 905 BENTLEY, RICK 18 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 0:41:34.063
2 909 LENTZ, LARRY 21 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:44:46.945
3 921 WENDEL, BERNARD 40 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:46:11.736
4 923 DAVISON, SHAWN 28 FOUNDERS ALES 0:46:52.965
5 910 GRIFFITHS, MAC 29 CYCLE & FITNESS OF NLES 0:47:49.539
6 916 HES, SCOTT 29 02 0:48:29.902
7 924 SPRUIT, MATTHEW 29 MILFORD, MI 0:48:48.399
8 908 GROW, DANIEL 39 ST. JOE, MI 0:49:28.233
9 919 SEBASTIAN, ANTHONY 25 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 0:49:56.927
10 911 OSGOOD, JOHN 32 TEAM SANDBAG 0:50:18.010
11 917 LORAENTHAL, ANDREW 27 SINGLE SPEED CYCLING CLUB 0:50:52.595
12 913 BOLT, CHRIS 27 TEAM SANDBAG 0:51:41.034
13 920 HRANACH, BRAD 32 TEAM SANDBAG 0:51:54.079
14 922 JUNKIN, CRAIG 41 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:51:58.062
15 906 RUTKOWSKI, DAN 18 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 0:52:40.406
16 904 LIAGRE, MIKE 36 TEAM SANDBAG 0:56:57.423
17 914 STORM, TIM 40 SSCC 1:18:00.994
18 915 KISH, KEVIN 36 MILAN, MI 1.20:36.274
SPORT WOMEN 24-UNDER (1 LAP)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 342 DYWELSKA, AMANDA 16 CABOTO VELO/BICYCLESHOP 1:01:38.796
2 343 WISSMAN, LILY 18 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 1.09:23.468
3 391 ANDERSON, AMANDA 21 CLARKSTON, MI 1:10:52.211
SPORT WOMEN 25-39 (1 LAP)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 345 VAN KAMPEN, CASEY HOYE 30 SALINE, MI 0:58:58.526
2 344 PATTERSON, HEATHER 33 SIGN OUTFITTERS 1:03:19.799
3 378 FISCHER, JENNIFER 28 TREE FORT 1.22:26.145
SPORT WOMEN 40+ (1 LAP)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 346 NICHOLAS, DAWN 42 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:54:42.413
2 358 HALBERT, HEIDI 40 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 0:56:24.682
3 382 MCNAMARA, HEATHER 46 THE BICYCLESHOP 0:59:35.870
4 385 DELAVERN, JODY 50 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 1.05:17.056
5 352 SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE 43 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:06:00.475
6 414 FLORES, LISA 43 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 1.06:52.807
7 347 SERRAT, KATHY 51 SOUTH BEND, IN 1:23:29.016
SPORT CLYDESDALE (1 LAP)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 348 WEISS, MIKE 35 CLARKSTON, MI 0:47:47.380
2 340 LADWIG, MARK 45 CYCLETHERAPY 0:50:31.887
3 372 MCCLOSKEY, ROSS 45 TRAILSEDGE.COM 0:50:37.473
4 371 PISKE, DALE 33 ROSCHESTER BIKE SHOP 0:50:54.862
5 375 WELSH, TED 42 KHS/ GREYHOUNDS 0:51:23.103
6 364 RESSLER, RON 38 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:52:04.786
7 425 BARTOS, MIKE 42 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE 0:52:17.774
8 337 PIERCE, THOMAS 38 BRUIN CONSTRUCTION 0:57:10.222
9 405 HOLLAND, DAN 38 TEAM SANDBAG 0:57:37.293
10 388 TOMPKINS, DAN 49 TEAM SANDBAG 0:58:52.327
11 336 ALBERTS, ART 43 LOWELL, MI 0:59:40.970
12 368 BARKER, ED 38 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 1:05:33.452
13 422 SCHLOFF, JEFF 37 CLARKSTON, MI 1.08:00.924
14 404 SMITH, JORDAN 17 MILAN, MI 1:08:54.404
15 424 HAZEL, CHAD 36 AUBION, MI 1:10:13.981
16 338 RUSHFORD, BILL 33 TEAM SANDBAG 1:21:33.090
DNF 339 TAFELSKY, STEVE 34 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES DNF

Page 3 of 11 RESULTS-ALL-PLRA TT-041507.xls



PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07

POS  BIB
1 409
POS  BIB
1 361
2 412
3 363
4 387
5 335
6 334
7 410
8 386
POS  BIB
1 302
2 384
3 420
4 392
5 300
6 301
7 370
POS  BIB
1 309
2 354
3 434
4 349
5 394
6 307
7 403
8 379
9 308
10 423
11 306
12 399
13 374
14 435
15 367
16 304
17 376
18 429
19 396
20 397
21 357
22 389

L-NAME, F-NAME
ALBAUGH JR., SCOTT

L-NAME, F-NAME
SMIDDY, SCOTT
BLANCO, ROGELIO
LANSTRA, ALEX
ARNOLD, DANNY
SWANSON, ANDREW
CASTILE, EVAN
SEDAN, DALTON
WALBURG, LUKE

L-NAME, F-NAME
ECKART, BRIEN
GOERLICH, JIM
SCOTT, JASON
ANDERSON, JOSHUA
BARNES, CASEY
BUCCELLATO, BRIAN
JENNER, JOSH

L-NAME, F-NAME
WIERZCHON, TOM
SANTOS, CHRIS
MINELLO, CHRIS
MELECOSKY, JASON
MCCREEDY, JOSH
OSGOOD, JOHN
GURNEY, PETE
MCINTYRE, CARLOS
PONGRATZ, ARYN
SIMPSON, SCOTT
LAKO, BRAD
MOORE JR, DAVID
POTOCKI, CURT
RUFENER, JUSTIN
BREIL, ERIZ
ATWATER, JAY
SCHNEIDER, JASON
EDWARDS, TIM
KEYSAER, MIKE
SHONG, MICHAEL
PATROSSO, JEFF
GODEK, JOSEPH

SPORT MEN 14-UNDER (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY

14

SPORT MEN 15-18 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORICITY

16
17
15
15
15
15
17
15

TEAM SIGN OUTFITTERS
FRCC
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
MACOMB, MI

FLYING RHINO CC
LOOSESPOKES

SPORT MEN 19-29 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORICITY

27
26
24
23
26
24
24

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS

RBS CYCLING TEAM
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
CYCLO-CORE BICYCLE SHOP

SPORT MEN 30-34 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

34
31
31
34
33
32
32
34
31
32
31
34
33
31
33
33
32
34
31
30
30
30

JUGGERNAUT RACING
TRAILSEDGE.COM

A BIKES

RBS CYCLING TEAM
HOLLY, MI

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM TERPENING
TRAILSEDGE.COM
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
DEARBORN, MiI

FLYING RHINO CC

RBS CLYCLING TEAM
TEAM SANDBAG
LIVONIA, Ml
WILDERNESS, FLOORING
CYCLETHERAPYRACING.COM
TEAM SANDBAG

HONEY STINGER OHIO
TEAM SIGN OUTFITTERS
MARSHALL, Mi
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
ST. CLAIR SHORES, MI
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TOTALTM
1:01:18.199

TOTALTM

0:52:05.023
0:52:34.510
0:58:34.931
0:59:21.484
1:03:22.665
1:07:12.320
1:09:48.612
1:22:31.838

TOTALTM

0:49:05.681
0:50:29.755
0:51:11.665
0:55:38.092
0:57:21.093
1:01:16.147
1:09:20.024

TOTALTM

0:46:05.734
0:46:56.288
0:46:58.439
0:47:00.469
0:48:02.724
0:48:52.199
0:49:30.322
0:49:30.806
0:50:03.745
0:50:29.404
0:50:59.246
0:52:15.291
0:53:00.575
0:53:13.057
0:53:46.653
0:53:56.451
0:54:07.305
0:54:26.343
0:55:42.370
0:55:54.804
0:56:32.861
1:09:02.872
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07
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BIB
312
313
355
398
319
426
318
427
353
377
390
314
350
359
406
415
316
407
411
417
317
351
360
315

BIB
419
325
383
323
413
324
380
393
400
433
356
322
326
365
362

BIB
431
381
329
421
402
430
369
328
330

L-NAME, F-NAME
YAMANAKA, KIMI
GERONIMO, JULIUS
TRANCYGIER, MARK
LAMPART, ERIC
MITZEL, ROB

KEYS, CHARLEY
VANALSBURG, JOHN
LEWERENZ, JIM
HILL, DEREK
WILKINSON, KEITH
BUTLER, STEVE
RIFFE, MIKE
MCCABE, BRIAN
MURDOCK, JEFF
ALBAUGH SR., SCOTT
ZATEK, DAVID
SMERECKI, JARED
SMITH, GRAHAM
DELANEY, MATT
GILLETT, TROY

VAN KAMPEN, WILLIAM
HEATH, GERALD
POWERS, TODD
SHORKEY, TODD

L-NAME, F-NAME
MARTIN, JON
STREICH, WERNER
WITT, GREG

KAHL, KEVIN
WILLIAMS, DOUG
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
CHIADO, MIKE
PAPPAS, SCOTT
COE, JOHN
ANGEL, STEVEN
WILLIS, SCOTT
BACHERT, JOSEPH
WISSMAN, BRYAN
RESSLER, JOHN
BALOGH, STEVE

L-NAME, F-NAME
FILMORE, CHRIS
WOOLARD, TIM
GUSTAFSON, DENNIS
DECKER, PAUL
NIELSON, KRUG
LIND, LLOYD
JENNER, ANDY
DYWELSKA, CHRIS
SEELY, PAUL

SPORT MEN 35-39 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

36
38
38
35
37
37
39
38
35
39
37
38
37
36
37
38
35
36
36
36
35
39
36
37

TEAM SANDBAG

WALLED LAKE
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TEAM LARGE FAMILY
TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
BLOOMFIELD, Ml

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
RBS

WATERFORD, Ml

TEAM ACTIVE

BICYCLES IN TOWN
TEAM SANDBAG
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
WATERFORD, MI
HIGHLAND, MI
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
NORTHRIDGE CHURCH
GETAWAY SPORTS
SALINE, Ml
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM SANDBAG

SPORT MEN 40-44 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY

44
41
40
44
42
42
42
44
44
42
43
42
40
41
41

TROY, MI

WHITE LAKE, MI
ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP
TEAM SANDBAG
STERLING HTS, Ml

CITY BIKE SHOP

BIG GEORGE
WATERFORD, MI

WHITE LAKE, Ml
MACOMB BIKE AND FITNSS
TREEFORT BIKES

TEAM TREEFORT

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
CANTON, MI

SPORT MEN 45-49 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORICITY

46
45
49
46
47
46
48
45
47

FRCC

CYCLE THERAPY RACING
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
RENDA/T.TUS

ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP
RBS CYCLING TEAM
CYLO-CORE BICYCLE SHOP
THE BICYCLESHOP
MARYSVILLE, Ml
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TOTALTM

0:45:12.086
0:45:56.308
0:46:44.181
0:47:10.320
0:47:19.941
0:47:30.960
0:48:51.482
0:49:33.007
0:50:46.542
0:51:27.942
0:52:36.033
0:52:53.174
0:53:02.924
0:54:02.790
0:54:46.013
0:55:11.208
0:55:23.547
0:55:59.732
0:58:20.891
0:58:37.223
1:01:43.492
1:04:43.486
1:08:46.610
1:09:47.789

TOTALTM

0:45:59.108
0:46:12.962
0:47:15.456
0:48:03.394
0:49:18.302
0:49:55.595
0:50:31.105
0:52:10.808
0:52:38.801
0:54:25.911
0:56:31.768
0:59:57.395
1:00:41.077
1:04:11.493
1:07:59.692

TOTALTM

0:44:27.738
0:46:25.567
0:47:03.219
0:47:46.815
0:49:25.276
0:50:31.007
0:53:27.502
0:57:44.175
1:03:00.248

RESULTS-ALL-PLRA TT-041507.xls



PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07

POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 432 BELTON, DAVE
2 408  OSWALD, MARK
3 373  MULLEN, JON
4 418  TURNER, DOUG
5 332  WILLYARD, GLENN
6 366  OLIN, MARK
7 428  MORGAN, TIM
8 401  SZUBIELAIC, BILL
9 395  SMITH, RICK
10 416  SMITH, DAVID
POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 618  WISSMAN, GINGER
2 622  SMIDDY, AMBER
POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 616  JENKINS, JASMINE
2 632 BOLT, JENNIFER
3 620  STRONG, JODIE
POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 643  RUTTAN, RYAN
2 627  SANTOG, JASON
3 623  TREMP, LEE
POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 640  MAPES, LEXXIE
2 636  HAZEL, AUSTIN
POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 680  JOHNSON, MONTANA
2 634  TAFELSKY, TAYLOR
POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 625  DEVER, FORBES
2 614  UNDERWOOD, BRIAN
3 624  KOENIG, JOEL
4 642 PATRICK, ADAM
5 638  LAULAND, DERIK
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1 639  LUCIA, ROBERT
2 600  NICASTRI, PAUL
POS BIB  L-NAME, F-NAME
1 626  ARNOLD, MIKE
2 602 BOELSTLER, HANS
3 604  HUBBARD, DEAN
4 603  ERICKSON, ED
5 641  BUSTAMANTE, REX
6 631  FRANK, NATHAN
7 628  COSTELLO, DAN
8 619  POWERS, MARK
DNF 605  NAISH, ADAM

SPORT MEN 50+ (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY
50 FRCC
52 MAIN STREET BIKES
51 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
53 SIMTECH
55 OSSINEKE, MI
51 RBS CYCLING TEAM
54 MORGAN'S GARAGE
55 COLUMBIAVILLE, Ml
58 ROYAL OAK, MI
54 MET LIFE-TROY

BEGINNER WOMEN 18-UNDER (1 LAP)

AGE SPONSORI/CITY
12 CANNONDALE MIDWEST
12 TEAM SIGN OUTFITTERS

BEGINNER WOMEN 19-34 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY
23 WHEELS IN MOTION
24 TEAM SANDBAG
27 TEAM SANDBAG

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY
29 TEAM SANDBAG
32 TEAM SANDBAG
38 TEAM SANDBAG

BEGINNER 10-UNDER (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY
9 AUBURN, MI
8 ALBION, MI

BEGINNER MEN 11-14 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY
12 CYCLE THERAPY RACING
13 FORD/D&D/GIANT

BEGINNER MEN 15-18 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORI/CITY
17 CLARKSTON, Ml
17 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
17 FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml
15 VOICE OF TRUTH RACING
15 FAIR HAVEN, MI

BEGINNER MEN 19-29 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSORICITY
28 LAKE ORION, Ml
27 ROYAL OAK, MI

BEGINNER MEN 30-39 (1 LAP)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY
37 ST. LOUIS, MI
38 TEAM SANDBAG
39 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
33 ANN ARBOR, Ml
38 WARREN, MI
35 EASTPOINTE, Ml
36 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
38 TEAM SANDBAG
31 ROCHESTER
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TOTALTM

0:45:31.214
0:48:23.664
0:49:09.054
0:50:02.900
0:51:14.211
0:51:58.552
0:55:51.641
0:59:18.624
1:02:18.338
1:02:21.604

TOTALTM
1:10:12.220
1:35:48.659

TOTALTM
1:07:50.419
1:48:50.911
1:49:37.498

TOTALTM
1:03:06.557
1:09:32.273
1:10:12.295

TOTALTM
1:40:23.162
2:22:11.419

TOTAL T™M
1:03:50.838
1:05:20.312

TOTALTM

0:52:05.273
0:52:36.486
1:02:50.382
1:09:10.168
1:26:58.953

TOTALTM
0:56:54.762
1:03:55.542

TOTALTM

0:48:42.829
0:54:18.812
0:55:37.957
1:00:52.413
1:01:53.790
1:.02:31.914
1:13:16.588
1:31:40.316

DNF
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07

BEGINNER MEN 40-49 (1 LAP)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSORI/CITY TOTAL T™M
1 635 COFFEY, TROY 44 BRIGHTON, Ml 0:53:36.485
2 679 JOHNSON, NORM 45 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 0:57:11.830
3 607 CRAWFORD, MARK 40 BEVERLY HILLS, Mi 0:58:16.179
4 610 MEMERING, JOHN 45 TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP 1:00:21.467
5 645 LARSON, ROD 42 ROCKETS 1:04:25.726
6 633 JENNINGS, DAN 40 NORTHVILLE, Ml 1:05:49.524
7 630 ARNOLD, RICK 44 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:11:39.498
8 608 GALARD, RON 42 BRIGHTON, Ml 1:14:01.841
9 606 BREWSTER, DARREN 44 TEAM SANDBAG 1:38:38.920

BEGINNER MEN 50+ (1 LAP)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTALTM
1 644 DOHERTY, DENNIS 57 BLOOMFIELD, MI 0:54:04.877
2 637 LAULAND, AL 54 FAIR HAVEN, Ml 0:58:38.750
3 629 OSGOOD, RICHARD 58 TEAM SANDBAG 1:47:21.086

RESULTS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY - 2 LAP RACERS

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSORI/CITY LAP 1-TIMELAP 2-TIME TOTAL TIME
1 EL-M ANDERSON, MIKE 18 RBS/GARY FISHER 0:39:26.9 0:39:52.5 1:19:19.407
2 EL-M LAPRAIRIE, RANDY 21 KONA MIDWEST/CBS 0:39:35.8 0:40:00.9 1:19:36.620
3 EL-M HERRIMAN, ROBERT 47 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 0:39:55.7 0:39:53.5 1:19:49.195
4 EL-M LANSPEARY, DYLAN 32 A-BIKES 0:40:20.9 0:40:16.3 1:20:37.224
5 EL-M BUCCELLATO, JASON 37 KLM 0:40:20.0 0:40:54.0 1:21:14.033
6 EL-M CLIKEMAN, BILL 42 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 0:41:01.1 0:40:41.6 1:21:42.686
7 EL-M LUMMIS, JASON 36 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 0:40:41.0 0:41:11.4 1:21:52.365
8 EL-M GODDARD, CHRIS 43 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 0:40:54.4 0:41:16.9 1:22:11.272
9 EL-M KUHN, GREG 30 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 0:39:02.3 0:43:11.7 1:22:14.063

10 EL-M BARTLETT, MIKE 21 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 0:41:146 0:41:12.6 1:22:27.271
11 EL-M MEREDITH, SHAWN 30 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 0:41:30.0 0:41:32.4 1:23:02.426
12 EL-M BOWNE, JASON 32 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:41:57.2 0:42:06.6 1:24:03.808
13 EL-M BROCKENSHIRE, TAYLOR 31 A-BIKES 0:41:17.9 0:42:53.5 1:24:11.432
14 EL-M STEINBERG, BRENT 19 KONA MIDWEST/CBS 0:42:02.5 0:42:14.3 1:24:16.807
15 EL-M BRZUCHANSKI, JOE 35 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 0:42:18.3 0:42:01.7 1:24:19.973
16 EL-M TOMPKIN, ERIC 39 TREE FORT 0:41:47.1 0:42:40.0 1:24:27.079
17 EL-M STANGE, KYLE 17 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 0:42:14.4 0:42:24.0 1:24:38.431
18 EL-M STACK, RON 37 CYCLEFIT 0:43:03.1 0:43:01.4 1:26:04.504
19 EX-M 18-UN STANGE, CORY 16 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 0:42:59.5 0:44:05.4 1:27:04.897
20 EL-M COWAN, JOHN 24 NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 0:43:25.9 0:44:07.0 1:27:32.922
21 EX-M 40-49 FAVATA, PETE 45 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 0:43:50.1 0:44:50.3 1:28:40.325
22 EX-M 19-29 POULIOT, MARC 25 TOWN & COUNTRY 0:44:17.8 0:44:48.7 1:29:06.431
23 EX-M 30-39 BROCKENSHIRE, DAVIS 30 TRAILSEDGE.COM 0:43:52.3 0:45:32.2 1:29:24.535
24 EX-M 30-39 SELLE, ROB 37 JUST FOR FUN 0:44:44.4 0:45:17.7 1:30:02.054
25 EX-M 30-39 ROHRS, BRENT 37 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 0:44:42.4 0:45:49.0 1:30:31.393
26 EX-M 40-49 WITTBRODT, JEFF 43 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 0:44:59.0 0:46:14.5 1:31:13.531
27 EX-M 19-29 MUEHL, ERIC 22 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 0:44:45.8 0:47:02.2 1:31:47.970
28 EX-M 30-39 EMMETT, BRAD 37 NORTHVILLE, Ml 0:45:12.9 0:46:37.3 1:31:50.225
29 EX-M 40-49 GRASL, TOM 43 BRIGHTON, MI 0:45:51.8 0:46:31.0 1:32:22.856
30 EX-M 18-UN BOGEDIN, CHRISTOPHER CRUISE = 18 ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP 0:45:43.1 0:46:59.0 1:32:42.054
31 EX-M 19-29 FRUNKS, DARYN 24 TEAM ACTIVE 0:45:11.3 0:47:51.2 1:33:02.530
32 EX-M 40-49 BLISS, MIKE 41 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:45:43.0 0:47:245 1:33:07.512
33 EX-M 40-49 LEE, JOSEPH 45 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 0:45:30.8 0:47:43.9 1:33:14.682
34 EL-M HARRIS, BRIAN 34 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:45:54.5 0:47:30.2 1:33:24.704
35 EL-M GAFFNER, MATTHEW 34 TEAM ACTIVE 0:45:42.2 0:48:03.2 1:33:45.394
36 EX-M 30-39 SOCIA, JEFF 34 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:46:30.6 0:47:17.0 1:33:47.602
37 EX-M 30-39 MAYER, BILL 37 MMBA 0:46:21.7 0:47:53.5 1:34:15.251
38 EX-M 40-49 RIEGE, KEITH 47 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:46:58.6 0:47:18.8 1:34:17.378
39 EX-M 30-39 HILDITCH, JIM 39 TREEFORT BIKES 0:46:37.6 0:48:13.2 1:34:50.813
40 EX-M 30-39 SERRAT, ED 38 SOUTH BEND, IN 0:46:38.7 0:48:29.1 1:35:07.723
41 EX-M 40-49 IRELAN, JIM 42 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS PONTIAC 0:46:57.0 0:49:46.5 1:36:43.430
42 EX-M 30-39 BARRY, NICK 34 EASTPOINT, Ml 0:47:53.0 0:49:03.7 1:36:56.651
43 EX-M 30-39 MALZAHN, ERIC 38 CITY BIKE SHOP 0:48:05.9 0:49:01.2 1:37:07.037
44 EX-M 30-39 FILIPIAK, CHRIS 31 KONA MIDWEST/CBS 0:46:26.5 0:51:27.2 1:37:53.634
45 EX-M 19-29 PARMELEE, MARK 24 CYCLETHERAPY 0:49:32.5 0:49:14.8 1:38:47.295
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSORI/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 TOTALTM
46 EX-M 30-39 TODD, JUSTIN 30 WHEELS IN MOTION 0:47:42.3 0:51:10.2 1:38:52.517
47 E/E-W  VICARY, ERIN 29 DARK HORSE RACING 0:48:27.2 0:50:26.5 1:38:53.626
48 EX-M 30-39 PAWIELSKI, CHRIS 30 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:48:31.4 0:50:23.6 1:38:54.999
49 EX-M 50+ FARNSWORTH, TERRY 54 TAILWIND 0:48:00.7 0:51:23.2 1:39:23.917
50 EX-M 50+ BOTENS, WILL 54 RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:49:19.7 0:51:34.1 1:40:53.858
51 E/E-W  COLLINS, KAREY 38 MPI 0:49:42.0 0:51:29.8 1:41:11.860
52 EX-M 30-39 HO, PAK 35 A-BIKES.COM 0:50:44.5 0:50:35.6 1:41:20.041
53 EX-M 40-49 VEGA, ARMANDO 42 OXFORD, Ml 0:48:52.6 0:52:32.9 1:41:25.532
54 EX-M 50+ STEWART, CALVIN 50 TREEFORT 0:50:05.1 0:51:21.7 1:41:26.768
55 E/E-W  STEPHENS, SUSAN 33 BRODIE BIKES 0:50:03.8 0:51:28.0 1:41:31.761
56 EX-M 50+ MORRIS, CRAIG 50 TEAM GREYHOUND 0:49:45.8 0:52:11.5 1:41:57.265
57 EX-M 40-49 GREEN, MICHAEL 44 RBS-CYCLING TEAM 0:48:57.3 0:53:08.7 1:42:05.929
58 EX-M 40-49 FABER, JEFF 47 WEST OLIVE, Ml 0:50:29.3 0:53:01.2 1:43:30.571
59 EX-M 19-29 FABER, JUSTIN 19 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:50:31.6 0:54:36.7 1:45:08.271
60 EX-M 30-39 GREAVES, PETER 34 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:52:34.6 0:54:29.0 1:47:03.557
61 EX-M 50+ MAGNUSON, SCOT 50 TREEFORT BIKES 0:47:47.2 1:00:29.5 1:48:16.676
62 EX-M 18-UN KRONENBERG, RAFAEL 16 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:52:13.7 0:57:23.6 1:49:37.357
63 EX-M 30-39 MCCLUSKEY, MATT 34 TREEFORT BIKES 0:50:51.4 1:01:43.7 1:52:35.052
64 E/E-W  HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH 21 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE 0:55:16.7 1:00:13.8 1:55:30.539
65 E/E-W  ROCHELEAU, KIM 35 CABOTO VELO/BICYCLESHOP 0:58:07.0 1:00:24.5 1:58:31.536
66 E/E-W  RUIZ, LILLIAN 44 TREEFORT BIKES 1:03:11.9 1:08:01.3 2:11:13.169
67 E/E-W  HENDERSHOT, KETURA 18 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE 1:08:00.3 1:11:00.0 2:19:00.331

DNF EL-M TANGUY, CHRISTIAN 32 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS/WSC 0:38:53.9 DNF

DNF EL-M HENDERSHOT, JOREL 25 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE DNF

DNF EX-M 18-UN MULLEN, EZRA 15 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE DNF

RESULTS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY - 1 LAP RACERS

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TIME
1 SS-E/E BUDACKI, JOEL 29 RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:41:26.235
2 SS-S/B BENTLEY, RICK 18 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 0:41:34.063
3 SS-E/E  TOMPKIN, ERIC 39 TREE FORT 0:41:55.271
4 SS-E/E  RUSSELL, PATRICK 38 AIDEN RACING 0:43:38.342
5 SM45-49 FILMORE, CHRIS 46 FRCC 0:44:27.738
6 SS-S/B LENTZ, LARRY 21 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:44:46.945
7 SS-E/lE BOWNE, JASON 32 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:45:04.925
8 SM35-39 YAMANAKA, KIMI 36 TEAM SANDBAG 0:45:12.086
9 SM50+ BELTON, DAVE 50 FRCC 0:45:31.214
10 SM35-39 GERONIMO, JULIUS 38 WALLED LAKE 0:45:56.308
11 SM40-44 MARTIN, JON 44 TROY, MI 0:45:59.108
12 SM 30-34 WIERZCHON, TOM 34 JUGGERNAUT RACING 0:46:05.734
13 SS-S/B.  WENDEL, BERNARD 40 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:46:11.736
14 SM40-44 STREICH, WERNER 41 WHITE LAKE, Ml 0:46:12.962
15 SM45-49 WOOLARD, TIM 45 CYCLE THERAPY RACING 0:46:25.567
16 SM 35-39 TRANCYGIER, MARK 38 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:46:44.181
17 SS-S/B  DAVISON, SHAWN 28 FOUNDERS ALES 0:46:52.965
18 SM30-34 SANTOS, CHRIS 31 TRAILSEDGE.COM 0:46:56.288
19 SM30-34 MINELLO, CHRIS 31 ABIKES 0:46:58.439
20 SM30-34 MELECOSKY, JASON 34 RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:47:00.469
21 SM45-49 GUSTAFSON, DENNIS 49 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:47:03.219
22 SM35-39 LAMPART, ERIC 35 TEAM LARGE FAMILY 0:47:10.320
23 SM40-44 WITT, GREG 40 ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP 0:47:15.456
24 SM35-39 MITZEL, ROB 37 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 0:47:19.941
25 SM35-39 KEYS, CHARLEY 37 BLOOMFIELD, MI 0:47:30.960
26 SS-E/E  SERRAT, ED 38 SOUTH BEND, IN 0:47:40.278
27 SM45-49 DECKER, PAUL 46 RENDA/T.TUS 0:47:46.815
28 SC WEISS, MIKE 35 CLARKSTON, Ml 0:47:47.380
29 SS-S/B  GRIFFITHS, MAC 29 CYCLE & FITNESS OF NLES 0:47:49.539
30 SM30-34 MCCREEDY, JOSH 33 HOLLY, Mi 0:48:02.724
31 SM40-44 KAHL, KEVIN 44 TEAM SANDBAG 0:48:03.394
32 SM50+ OSWALD, MARK 52 MAIN STREET BIKES 0:48:23.664
33 SS-S/B HES, SCOTT 29 02 0:48:29.902
34 BM30-39 ARNOLD, MIKE 37 ST. LOUIS, MI 0:48:42.829
35 SS-S/B  SPRUIT, MATTHEW 29 MILFORD, Ml 0:48:48.399
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

POS
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

BIB
SM 35-39
SM 30-34
SM 19-29
SM 50+
SM 40-44
SM 45-49
SS-S/B
SM 30-34
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
SM 40-44
SS-S/B
SM 50+
SM 30-34
SS-S/B
SM 30-34
SM 19-29
SM 45-49
SM 40-44
sc
sc
SM 35-39
SS-S/B
sc
SM 30-34
SM 19-29
SM 50+
sc
SS-E/E
SM 35-39
SS-S/B
SS-S/B
SS-S/B
SM 50+
sc
SM 15-18
BM 15-18
SM 40-44
SM 30-34
sc
SM 15-18
SM 35-39
BM 15-18
SM 40-44
SS-S/B
SM 35-39
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
SM 30-34
SM 45-49
BM 40-49
SM 30-34
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
BM 50+
SM 30-34
BM 30-39
SM 40-44
SM 30-34
SW 40+
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
BM 30-39

L-NAME, F-NAME
VANALSBURG, JOHN
OSGOOD, JOHN
ECKART, BRIEN
MULLEN, JON
WILLIAMS, DOUG
NIELSON, KRUG
GROW, DANIEL
GURVEY, PETE
MCINTYRE, CARLOS
LEWERENZ, JIM
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
SEBASTIAN, ANTHONY
TURNER, DOUG
PONGRATZ, ARYN
OSGOOD, JOHN
SIMPSON, SCOTT
GOERLICH, JIM
LIND, LLOYD
CHIADO, MIKE
LADWIG, MARK
MCCLOSKEY, ROSS
HILL, DEREK
LORAENTHAL, ANDREW
PISKE, DALE

LAKO, BRAD
SCOTT, JASON
WILLYARD, GLENN
WELSH, TED
HARRIS, BRIAN
WILKINSON, KEITH
BOLT, CHRIS
HRANACH, BRAD
JUNKIN, CRAIG
OLIN, MARK
RESSLER, RON
SMIDDY, SCOTT
DEVER, FORBES
PAPPAS, SCOTT
MOORE, DAVID
BARTOS, MIKE
BLANCO, ROGELIO
BUTLER, STEVE
UNDERWOOD, BRIAN
COE, JOHN
RUTKOWSKI, DAN
RIFFE, MIKE
POTOCKI, CURT
MCCABE, BRIAN
RUFENER, JUSTIN
JENNER, ANDY
COFFEY, TROY
BREIL, ERIZ
ATWATER, JAY
MURDOCK, JEFF
DOHERTY, DENNIS
SCHNEIDER, JASON
BOELSTLER, HANS
ANGEL, STEVEN
EDWARDS, TIM
NICHOLAS, DAWN
ALBAUGH SR., SCOTT
ZATEK, DAVID
SMERECKI, JARED
HUBBARD, DEAN

AGE SPONSORI/CITY

39
32
27
51
42
47
39
32
34
38
42
25
53
31
32
32
26
46
42
45
45
35
27
33
31
24
55
42
34
39
27
32
41
51
38
16
17
44
34
42
17
37
17
44
18
38
33
37
31
48
44
33
33
36
57
32
38
42
34
42
37
38
35
39

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
TEAM SANDBAG

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
STERLING HTS, Ml
ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP
ST. JOE, Ml

TEAM TERPENING
TRAILSEDGE.COM

RBS

CITY BIKE SHOP

CYCLE THERAPY RACING
SIMTECH
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TEAM SANDBAG
DEARBORN, Ml

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
RBS CYCLING TEAM

BIG GEORGE
CYCLETHERAPY
TRAILSEDGE.COM
WATERFORD, Ml

SINGLE SPEED CYCLING CLUB
ROSCHESTER BIKE SHOP
FLYING RHINO CC

RBS CYCLING TEAM
OSSINEKE, Ml

KHS/ GREYHOUNDS
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
TEAM ACTIVE

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM SANDBAG

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
RBS CYCLING TEAM
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TEAM SIGN OUTFITTERS
CLARKSTON, Ml
WATERFORD, Ml

RBS CLYCLING TEAM

BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE
FRCC

BICYCLES IN TOWN

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
WHITE LAKE, Ml

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM SANDBAG
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
LIVONIA, Ml

CYLO-CORE BICYCLE SHOP
BRIGHTON, Mi
WILDERNESS, FLOORING
CYCLETHERAPYRACING.COM
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
BLOOMFIELD, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM SANDBAG

MACOMB BIKE AND FITNSS
HONEY STINGER OHIO
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
WATERFORD, MI
HIGHLAND, MI
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
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TOTALTM

0:48:51.482
0:48:52.199
0:49:05.681
0:49:09.054
0:49:18.302
0:49:25.276
0:49:28.233
0:49:30.322
0:49:30.806
0:49:33.007
0:49:55.595
0:49:56.927
0:50:02.900
0:50:03.745
0:50:18.010
0:50:29.404
0:50:29.755
0:50:31.007
0:50:31.105
0:50:31.887
0:50:37.473
0:50:46.542
0:50:52.595
0:50:54.862
0:50:59.246
0:51:11.665
0:51:14.211
0:51:23.103
0:51:24.188
0:51:27.942
0:51:41.034
0:51:54.079
0:51:58.062
0:51:58.552
0:52:04.786
0:52:05.023
0:52:05.273
0:52:10.808
0:52:15.291
0:52:17.774
0:52:34.510
0:52:36.033
0:52:36.486
0:52:38.801
0:52:40.406
0:52:53.174
0:53:00.575
0:53:02.924
0:53:13.057
0:53:27.502
0:53:36.485
0:53:46.653
0:53:56.451
0:54:02.790
0:54:04.877
0:54:07.305
0:54:18.812
0:54:25.911
0:54:26.343
0:54:42.413
0:54:46.013
0:55:11.208
0:55:23.547
0:55:37.957
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

POS
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

BIB
SM 19-29
SM 30-34
SM 50+
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
SW 40+
SM 40-44
SM 30-34
BM 19-29
SS-S/B
sc
BM 40-49
SM 19-29
sc
SM 45-49
BM 40-49
SM 35-39
SM 15-18
SM 35-39
BM 50+
sc
SW 25-39
SM 50+
SM 15-18
SW 40+
sc
SM 40-44
BM 40-49
SM 40-44
BM 30-39
SM 19-29
SM 14-UN
SW 24-UN
SM 35-39
BM 30-39
SM 50+
SM 50+
BM 30-39
BM 15-18
SM 45-49
BC
SW 25-39
SM 15-18
BM 11-14
BM 19-29
SM 40-44
BM 40-49
SM 35-39
SW 40+
BM 11-14
sc
BM 40-49
SW 40+
SW 40+
SM 15-18
BW 19-34
SM 40-44
sc
SM 35-39
sc
SM 30-34
BM 15-18
SM 19-29
SW 24-UN

L-NAME, F-NAME
ANDERSON, JOSHUA
KEYSER, MIKE
MORGAN, TIM
SHONG, MICHAEL
SMITH, GRAHAM
HALBERT, HEIDI
WILLIS, SCOTT
PATROSSO, JEFF
LUCIA, ROBERT
LIAGRE, MIKE
PIERCE, THOMAS
JOHNSON, NORM
BARNES, CASEY
HOLLAND, DAN
DYWELSKA, CHRIS
CRAWFORD, MARK
DELANEY, MATT
LANSTRA, ALEX
GILLETT, TROY
LAULAND, AL
TOMPKIN, DAN

VAN KAMPEN, CASEY HOYE

SZUBIELAIC, BILL
ARNOLD, DANNY
MCNAMARA, HEATHER
ALBERTS, ART
BACHERT, JOSEPH
MEMERING, JOHN
WISSMAN, BRYAN
ERICKSON, ED
BUCCELLATO, BRIAN
ALBAUGH JR., SCOTT
DYWELSKA, AMANDA
VAN KAMPEN, WILLIAM
BUSTAMANTE, REX
SMITH, RICK

SMITH, DAVID
FRANK, NATHAN
KOENIG, JOEL
SEELY, PAUL
RUTTAN, RYAN
PATTERSON, HEATHER
SWANSON, ANDREW
JOHNSON, MONTANA
NICASTRI, PAUL
RESSLER, JOHN
LARSON, ROD
HEATH, GERALD
DELAVERN, JODY
TAFELSKY, TAYLOR
BARKER, ED
JENNINGS, DAN
SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE
FLORES, LISA
CASTILE, EVAN
JENKINS, JASMINE
BALOGH, STEVE
SHLOFF, JEFF
POWERS, TODD
SMITH, JORDAN
GODEK, JOSEPH
PATRICK, ADAM
JENNER, JOSH
WISSMAN, LILY

AGE SPONSORI/CITY

23
31
54
30
36
40
43
30
28
36
38
45
26
38
45
40
36
15
36
54
49
30
55
15
46
43
42
45
40
33
24
14
16
35
38
58
54
35
17
47
29
33
15
12
27
41
42
39
50
13
38
40
43
43
15
23
41
37
36
17
30
15
24
18

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
TEAM SIGN OUTFITTERS
MORGAN'S GARAGE
MARSHALL, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
TREEFORT BIKES
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
LAKE ORION, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG

BRUIN CONSTRUCTION
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
TEAM SANDBAG

THE BICYCLESHOP
BEVERLY HILLS, M
NORTHRIDGE CHURCH
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
GETAWAY SPORTS

FAIR HAVEN, MI

TEAM SANDBAG

SALINE, Ml
COLUMBIAVILLE, Ml
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
THE BICYCLESHOP
LOWELL, Ml

TEAM TREEFORT

TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
ANN ARBOR, MI
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

CABOTO VELO/BICYCLESHOP
SALINE, Ml

WARREN, MI

ROYAL OAK, Ml

MET LIFE-TROY
EASTPOINTE, Ml
FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml
MARYSVILLE, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG

SIGN OUTFITTERS
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
ROYAL OAK, MI

CYCLE THERAPY RACING
ROCKETS
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
FORD/D&D/GIANT

CYCLE THERAPY RACING
NORTHVILLE, Ml
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
CYCLE THERAPY RACING
MACOMB, Ml

WHEELS IN MOTION
CANTON, MI

CLARKSTON, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG

MILAN, Ml

ST. CLAIR SHORES, MI
VOICE OF TRUTH RACING
CYCLO-CORE BICYCLE SHOP
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
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TOTALTM

0:55:38.092
0:55:42.370
0:55:51.641
0:55:54.804
0:55:59.732
0:56:24.682
0:56:31.768
0:56:32.861
0:56:54.762
0:56:57.423
0:57:10.222
0:57:11.830
0:57:21.093
0:57:37.293
0:57:44.175
0:58:16.179
0:58:20.891
0:58:34.931
0:58:37.223
0:58:38.750
0:58:52.327
0:58:58.526
0:59:18.624
0:59:21.484
0:59:35.870
0:59:40.970
0:59:57.395
1:00:21.467
1:00:41.077
1:00:52.413
1:01:16.147
1:01:18.199
1:01:38.796
1:01:43.492
1:01:53.790
1:02:18.338
1:02:21.604
1:02:31.914
1:02:50.382
1:03:00.248
1:03:06.557
1:03:19.799
1:03:22.665
1:03:50.838
1:03:55.542
1:04:11.493
1:04:25.726
1:04:43.486
1:05:17.056
1:05:20.312
1:05:33.452
1:05:49.524
1:06:00.475
1:06:52.807
1:07:12.320
1:07:50.419
1:07:59.692
1:08:00.924
1:08:46.610
1:08:54.404
1:09:02.872
1:09:10.168
1:09:20.024
1:09:23.468
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PONTIAC LAKE TT-04/15/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSORI/CITY TOTALTM
164 BC SANTOG, JASON 32 TEAM SANDBAG 1:09:32.273
165 SM 35-39 SHORKEY, TODD 37 TEAM SANDBAG 1:09:47.789
166 SM 15-18 SEDAN, DALTON 17 FLYING RHINO CC 1:09:48.612
167 BW 18-UN WISSMAN, GINGER 12 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 1:10:12.220
168 BC TREMP, LEE 38 TEAM SANDBAG 1:10:12.295
169 SC HAZEL, CHAD 36 AUBION, Ml 1:10:13.981
170 SW 24-UN ANDERSON, AMANDA 21 CLARKSTON, Ml 1:10:52.211
171 BM40-49 ARNOLD, RICK 44 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:11:39.498
172 BM30-39 COSTELLO, DAN 36 ROCHERSTER HILLS, Ml 1:13:16.588
173 BM 40-49 GALARD, RON 42 BRIGHTON, Ml 1:14:01.841
174 SS-S/B STORM, TIM 40 SSCC 1:18:00.994
175 SS-S/B  KISH, KEVIN 36 MILAN, MI 1:20:36.274
176 SC RUSHFORD, BILL 33 TEAM SANDBAG 1:21:33.090
177 SW 25-39 FISCHER, JENNIFER 28 TREE FORT 1:22:26.145
178 SM 15-18 WALBURG, LUKE 15 LOOSESPOKES 1:22:31.838
179 SW 40+ SERRAT, KATHY 51 SOUTH BEND, IN 1:23:29.016
180 BM 15-18 LAULAND, DERIK 15 FAIR HAVEN, MI 1:26:58.953
181 BM 30-39 POWERS, MARK 38 TEAM SANDBAG 1:31:40.316
182 BW 18-UN SMIDDY, AMBER 12 TEAM SIGN OUTFITTERS 1:35:48.659
183 BM 40-49 BREWSTER, DARREN 44 TEAM SANDBAG 1:38:38.920
184 BEG 10-UN MAPES, LEXIE 9 AUBURN, MI 1:40:23.162
185 BM 50+ OSGOOD, RICHARD 58 TEAM SANDBAG 1:47:21.086
186 BW 19-34 BOLT, JENNIFER 24 TEAM SANDBAG 1:48:50.911
187 BW 19-34 STRONG, JODIE 27 TEAM SANDBAG 1:49:37.498
188 BEG 10-UN HAZEL, AUSTIN 8 ALBION, M 2:22:11.419

DNF SC TAFELSKY, STEVE 34 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES DNF

DNF BM 30-39 NAISH, ADAM 31 ROCHESTER DNF
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